aO—t—

— WEE -

Coffee

Coffee

HA—b—DBrbYIERZ Yy ZIZBRLAMAIFCEE N,

TAXdA—k—
TAXYHhra—k—
h7zF L
h7z77T
Hh7F—/

IXTLwy

E DORLEE
T=ILT LA
L= v
VN
hEI-I
Ik

V=RV T A —

KRAZy 7IE2RLTIEE W,

TART 4 —

NS AN

XETEEICIEY —ERB13% - HERIORAEENTEY £9,

Prices with in include service chargel3% and consumption tax10%.

Iced Coffee

American Coffee

Café au lait(Hot or Ice)
Café latte(Hot or Ice)
Cappuccino

Espresso
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Tea

Tea "KAGA”
Earl Gray
Darjeeling
Assam
Chamomile
Mint

Season Tea

Iced Tea

Sandwiches

Mixed Sandwiches
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¥950

¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950

¥950

¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950

¥950

¥950

¥1,800



- YZ7FFUYs

Soft Drink
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Juice(Orange+*Apple-Tomato- Vegetable)
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Oolong Tea

Coca Cola

Coca Cola ZERO

Ginger Ale

Cider

Fresh Lemon Squash

Perrier

San Pellegrino

Aqua Panna

Melon Soda Float

Coca Cola Float

Coffee Float

Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate
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French Pastry
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330ml

500ml

500ml

Prices with in include service chargel3% and consumption tax10%.

¥950

¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥1,250
¥1,250
¥1,350
¥1,350
¥1,350
¥950

¥950

¥720~

¥1,350~



