一 珈琲 一

Coffee

コーヒー	Coffee	¥950	
※コーヒーのおかわりはスタッフにお申し付けください。			
アイスコーヒー	Iced Coffee	¥950	
アメリカンコーヒー	American Coffee	¥950	
カフェオレ	Café au lait(Hot or Ice)	¥950	
カフェラテ	Café latte(Hot or Ice)	¥950	
カプチーノ	Cappuccino	¥950	
エスプレッソ	Espresso	¥950	
	一 紅茶 一		
Tea			
加賀の紅茶	Tea "KAGA"	¥950	
アールグレイ	Earl Gray	¥950	
ダージリン	Darjeeling	¥950	
アッサム	Assam	¥950	
カモミール	Chamomile	¥950	
ミント	Mint	¥950	
シーズンティー	Season Tea	¥950	
※スタッフにお尋ねください。			
アイスティー	Iced Tea	¥950	
ー サンドウイッチ ー			
Sandwiches			
ミックスサンド	Mixed Sandwiches	¥1,800	

※表示料金にはサービス料13%・消費税10%が含まれております。 Prices with in include service charge13% and consumption tax10%.

ー ソフトドリンク ー

Soft Drink

ジュース (オレンジ・アップル・トマト・野菜) Juice(Orange・Apple・Tomato・Vegetable) ¥950				
ウーロン茶	Oolong Tea		¥950	
コカコーラ	Coca Cola		¥950	
コカコーラ ゼロ	Coca Cola ZERO		¥950	
ジンジャーエール	Ginger Ale		¥950	
サイダー	Cider		¥950	
レモンスカッシュ	Fresh Lemon Squash		¥950	
ペリエ	Perrier	330ml	¥950	
サンペレグリノ	San Pellegrino	500ml	¥1,250	
アクアパンナ	Aqua Panna	500ml	¥1,250	
クリームソーダ	Melon Soda Float		¥1,350	
コーラフロート	Coca Cola Float		¥1,350	
コーヒーフロート	Coffee Float		¥1,350	
ホットチョコレート	Hot Chocolate		¥950	
アイスチョコレート	Iced Chocolate		¥950	
	ー ケーキ ー			
ペストリー	French Pastry		¥720∼	
	ー ケーキセット ー			
ペストリー&コーヒー	French Pastry&Coffee		¥1,350~	

※表示料金にはサービス料13%・消費税10%が含まれております。 Prices with in include service charge13% and consumption tax10%.